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1 Pike-Delta-York High School 1056.77

1 Hites Zebadiah 30 30 50 10 10 10 20 20 20 40 44 44 21.3 36 385.36

2 Tyler Fraker 40 20 50 0 10 10 0 20 20 44 48 44 32 32 370.04

42 Yoder Grant 40 30 20 0 10 0 0 20 0 44 36 44 29.3 28 301.37

46 Todd Miller 40 10 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 36 48 24 48 300.03

49 Garrett Cass 40 10 30 10 0 10 20 0 0 40 44 44 18.6 28 294.69

52 Luc Scott 40 20 20 0 10 0 0 20 0 44 40 48 8 44 294.01

76 Kevin Kowal 40 10 20 0 10 10 0 20 0 44 32 40 10.6 36 272.68

81 Allison Fahrer 40 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 24 32 268.03

2 Evergreen Local High School 1052.76

6 Ethan Vanloocke 40 20 40 10 10 0 20 20 20 36 44 44 21.3 36 361.36

7  Fritsch 50 30 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 48 48 40 26.7 36 358.7

16 Danni Miller 40 20 30 10 10 0 20 20 0 40 36 48 26.7 32 332.7

22 Lumbrezer Landon 30 10 50 10 0 10 20 0 20 48 44 44 13.3 24 323.35

54 Derek Loeffler 10 20 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 40 48 13.3 36 291.35

56 Phillip Vasko 30 20 20 10 0 0 20 0 0 48 44 44 24 28 288.03

59 Brian Oneil 40 20 40 0 0 0 0 0 20 40 36 48 21.3 20 285.36

3 Archbold High School 1016.07

4 Blank Name 50 20 40 10 10 0 20 20 20 40 44 44 18.6 32 368.69

19  Mitchell 30 30 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 48 44 16 36 328.02

26 Rebekah Eggers 30 20 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 48 44 40 21.3 36 319.36

53 Nick Wyse 20 10 30 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 40 48 16 24 292.02

62 Blank Name 40 20 30 0 10 0 0 20 0 44 44 40 8 28 284.01

78 Carl Brubaker 30 20 20 0 10 0 20 0 0 44 40 40 13.3 32 269.35

88 Blank Name 40 10 30 0 10 0 0 0 0 40 40 44 21.3 28 263.36

114 Mackenzie Meyer 30 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 40 40 13.3 36 233.35



4 Woodmore High School 1006.76

9 Sandrock Colin 40 40 30 10 10 0 20 20 0 48 48 44 18.6 16 344.69

10 Ashleigh Blausey 40 10 30 10 10 10 20 20 0 44 40 48 24 36 342.03

25 Avers Ryan 20 20 40 10 10 0 20 20 0 48 44 40 32 16 320.04

27 Hunter Haar 30 20 40 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 44 40 13.3 28 319.35

70 Giesler Rebecca 50 20 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 18.6 16 276.69

5 Gorham Fayette High School 999.38

13 Zayne Colegrove 30 10 40 10 10 0 20 20 20 48 48 44 8 28 336.01

15 Alec Aylander 40 30 50 0 10 10 0 20 0 44 44 48 13.3 24 333.35

17 Ceairia Keller 30 20 40 10 10 0 0 20 20 44 44 44 16 32 330.02

18 Miranda Minzey 40 20 30 10 10 0 20 20 0 48 44 40 10.6 36 328.68

32 P Atty Hookstadt 30 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 0 48 48 48 10.6 24 308.68

55 Demi Powers 20 20 30 0 10 0 0 20 20 40 44 44 26.7 16 290.7

64 Chyenne James 30 30 20 0 10 0 0 20 0 44 44 40 18.6 24 280.69

95 Danial Michael 20 20 30 0 0 10 0 0 0 44 40 40 18.6 24 246.69

6 Edon-Northwest High School 993.4

8 Dakota Parrish 20 50 30 10 10 10 20 20 0 44 44 48 21.3 28 355.36

21 Bechstein Logan 30 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 44 36 44 21.3 28 323.36

28 Connor Hug 40 30 40 0 10 0 0 20 20 44 36 44 10.6 20 314.68

34 Spenser Goebel 30 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 36 48 24 24 306.03

71 Wyatt Zulch 40 20 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 48 18.6 32 276.69

90 River Wicker 40 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 48 44 21.3 32 259.36

133 Alex Baker 10 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 48 10.6 24 208.68

7 Elmwood High School 969.41

11 Nick Stearns 40 30 30 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 44 44 18.6 28 338.69

20 Brittany George 40 30 30 0 10 0 0 20 20 44 44 44 21.3 20 323.36

33 Lindsay George 30 20 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 44 40 21.3 28 307.36

44 Makayla Mohre 40 20 30 0 10 0 0 20 0 44 44 44 24 24 300.03

45  Morlock 20 10 30 10 10 0 20 20 0 36 40 44 24 36 300.03

60 Morgan Huff 30 20 20 10 0 0 20 0 0 44 48 40 21.3 32 285.36



65 Alexis Miller 30 20 20 0 10 0 0 20 0 40 48 40 26.7 24 278.7

8 Bowling Green High School 962.74

14 Ben Wilhelm 30 20 40 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 40 44 24 32 334.03

23 Haley Yarnell 30 20 40 10 10 0 20 20 20 40 32 44 13.3 24 323.35

36 Smith Justus 20 20 40 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 40 40 21.3 20 305.36

47 Mark Rochester 20 10 30 10 10 10 20 20 0 36 32 48 16 36 298.02

73 Amanda Barndt 20 10 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 40 40 48 13.3 24 275.35

79 Max Holstein 30 20 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 40 36 44 10.6 8 268.68

94 Alex Wynn 0 10 30 10 0 0 20 0 20 40 36 40 16 28 250.02

119 Nathan Morlock 30 20 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 44 40 32 10.6 16 222.68

121 Galliger Matthew 40 20 20 0 10 10 0 20 0 32 24 24 8 12 220.01

124 Tim Kleman 20 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 24 24 218.03

9 Wauseon High School 958.74

5 Austin Arps 20 20 50 10 10 10 20 20 0 40 48 44 26.7 44 362.7

31 Zack Eisenhauer 20 10 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 48 48 18.6 40 308.69

57 Emalee Stewart 30 30 20 10 0 0 20 0 0 48 48 48 13.3 20 287.35

68 Ross Andre 30 0 30 10 10 0 20 20 0 40 36 44 13.3 24 277.35

80 Kyle Brown 40 20 20 0 10 0 0 20 0 40 48 48 10.6 12 268.68

102 Audrey Thack* 0 30 20 0 10 0 0 20 0 44 44 40 16 20 244.02

106 Austin Wagner 30 0 30 0 0 10 0 0 0 40 36 48 18.6 28 240.69

115 Keegan Mack 20 10 10 10 0 0 20 0 0 44 40 48 10.6 20 232.68

10 Tinora High School 928.72

29 Kayleigh Zolman 30 10 20 10 10 10 20 20 0 44 40 48 10.6 40 312.68

30 Bostelman Jake 30 10 40 10 10 10 20 20 0 40 40 40 13.3 28 311.35

39 Nate Pettry 40 20 40 0 0 10 0 0 0 44 44 48 18.6 40 304.69

96 Marissa Merritte 40 20 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 40 40 32 16 28 246.02

97  Dodsonelysha 20 20 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 16 28 246.02

100 Everett Wilkerson 10 10 30 0 10 0 0 0 0 40 40 48 13.3 44 245.35

123 Barnett Morgan 10 10 20 0 10 0 0 20 0 32 36 40 13.3 28 219.35

149 Cole Rankin 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 24 24 10.6 8 128.68



11 Pettisville High School 906.05

12 Dustin Nofziger 20 30 40 10 10 10 20 20 0 44 40 48 21.3 24 337.36

43  Alexandra 30 20 30 10 0 10 20 0 0 44 44 40 13.3 40 301.35

82 Hannah Meller 20 10 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 40 32 44 5.3 36 267.34

12 Otsego High School 895.4

35 Savannah Schwind 30 20 30 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 40 44 21.3 16 305.36

48 Moser Daniel 30 20 20 10 10 10 20 20 0 40 44 48 16 8 296.02

51 Fred Balmoria 40 20 10 0 10 10 0 20 0 40 44 48 16 36 294.02

74 Andrew Wolfram 30 30 10 10 0 0 20 0 0 44 40 48 18.6 24 274.69

85 Justen Garmenn 30 10 10 10 0 10 20 0 0 44 40 48 18.6 24 264.69

111 Brandon Bailey 30 0 10 10 0 0 20 0 0 44 32 44 10.6 36 236.68

127 Zach Downs 20 0 10 10 0 10 20 0 0 44 28 32 21.3 20 215.36

13 Eastwood High School 891.4

24 Connor Wagner 30 30 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 48 48 21.3 20 321.36

38 John Krock 20 20 20 10 10 10 20 20 0 44 36 40 18.6 36 304.69

84 Kara Ameling 20 30 20 0 10 0 0 20 0 36 48 48 13.3 20 265.35

110 Garrett Tuck 40 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 40 48 10.6 20 236.68

14 Fairview High School 875.4

3 Brittany Conkey 30 30 50 10 10 10 20 20 0 44 40 40 21.3 44 369.36

87 Kaleb Holtsberry 10 10 30 10 10 10 20 20 0 32 32 36 16 28 264.02

104 Ethan Scantlen 20 20 20 10 0 0 20 20 0 36 36 36 16 8 242.02

105 Yjake Wonderl 0 10 10 10 10 0 20 0 20 40 36 40 21.3 24 241.36

112 Tyler Johnson 30 10 30 10 0 0 20 0 0 36 20 32 18.6 28 234.69

116 James Ester 20 30 40 0 10 0 0 0 20 28 28 36 2.6 12 226.67

15 Genoa Area High School 871.41

40 Nick Wolfe 30 30 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 36 36 36 32 24 304.04

61 Allison Bench 10 0 30 10 10 10 20 20 0 40 44 40 18.6 32 284.69

63 John George 30 30 30 10 0 0 20 0 0 44 40 28 10.6 40 282.68

72 Moore Nathan 30 20 20 10 0 0 20 0 0 44 36 40 24 32 276.03

83 Rachael Weber 0 0 30 10 10 10 20 20 0 36 40 36 26.7 28 266.7



89 Seth Morrison 20 20 20 10 10 0 20 20 0 40 36 24 21.3 20 261.36

92 Reinhart Sam 10 20 30 10 10 0 20 20 0 36 28 44 10.6 16 254.68

16 Millcreek-West Unity HS 848.06

37 Hunter Casselman 20 30 30 10 10 0 20 20 0 44 36 36 21.3 28 305.36

41 Andrew White 30 30 30 10 10 10 20 0 0 40 44 44 10.6 24 302.68

108 Blank Name 30 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 48 16 36 240.02

113 Rylee Mccain 30 20 10 10 0 10 0 0 0 44 40 24 18.6 28 234.69

125 Joe Shilling 30 0 10 0 10 0 0 20 0 44 32 36 8 28 218.01

17 Edgerton High School 836.06

50 Anna Bostater 30 10 40 10 0 10 20 0 0 44 40 40 10.6 40 294.68

69 Riehle Ben 20 30 20 0 0 0 20 0 20 44 44 44 18.6 16 276.69

86 Herman Brandon 10 30 30 0 0 0 20 0 0 44 40 44 18.6 28 264.69

117 Sierra Freeman 20 0 0 10 10 0 20 20 0 36 36 36 13.3 24 225.35

129 Rachel Wickerham 20 20 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 10.6 12 212.68

138 Perez Drake 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 48 36 18.6 16 188.69

140 Austin Bidlack 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 36 28 28 10.6 24 176.68

150 Macy Sprow 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 28 20 10.6 12 120.68

18 North Central High School 822.73

66 Newton Emerald 40 20 20 0 10 10 0 20 0 40 40 40 18.6 20 278.69

75 Adam Knepper 40 20 40 0 0 0 0 0 20 40 40 40 13.3 20 273.35

77 Taylor Radcliffe 30 20 30 10 10 0 0 0 20 40 40 40 18.6 12 270.69

98 Kirby Miller 30 0 20 10 0 0 20 0 0 40 40 40 21.3 24 245.36

103 S*r  *ndra Va 30 20 20 0 10 0 0 20 0 40 40 44 10.6 8 242.68

107 Latesha Koch 20 30 20 0 10 0 0 0 20 40 40 40 16 4 240.02

109 Jordan Bailey 30 20 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36 44 21.3 20 237.36

120 Devin Nafziger 30 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 32 32 40 13.3 24 221.35

19 Holgate High School 797.39

58 Wes Heuerman 20 30 20 10 0 0 20 0 0 44 44 48 18.6 32 286.69

91  Brownzaachary 10 40 30 10 10 0 20 0 0 36 36 36 10.6 20 258.68

93 Eli Wilhelm 30 20 20 0 10 0 20 0 0 40 36 36 16 24 252.02



118 Brandon Gustwiller 20 10 10 10 10 0 20 0 0 48 24 28 24 20 224.03

126 Nick Luderman 40 10 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 32 10.6 20 216.68

128 Thomas Kovar 30 10 20 10 0 0 20 0 0 32 28 24 18.6 20 212.69

136 Aaron Sommers 20 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 28 36 21.3 20 191.36

147 Wagner Aaron 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 32 5.3 12 143.34

20 Ayersville High School 716.72

67 Kody Shreve 10 50 10 10 10 0 20 20 0 32 40 32 16 28 278.02

101 Pete Thieroff 20 20 10 10 10 0 20 20 0 36 32 32 10.6 24 244.68

135 Molly Hammersmith 30 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 28 28 28 16 24 194.02

139 Cook Travis 30 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 36 28 18.6 12 182.69

141 Zack Clark 10 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 32 8 20 174.01

144 Kevin Zimmerman 10 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 32 8 16 160.01

145 Devin Ridgway 20 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 32 10.6 12 158.68

146 Mason Aelker 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 32 5.3 24 155.34

21 Liberty Center High School 666.75

99 Kristi Walker 10 20 10 10 0 10 20 20 0 36 28 28 21.3 32 245.36

130 Zac Graber 20 20 10 10 0 10 0 0 0 28 28 28 29.3 28 211.37

131 Collin Vollmar 30 30 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 28 28 24 16 24 210.02

132 Michaela Chambers 20 30 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 36 36 36 21.3 20 209.36

134 Rachel Leatherman 20 20 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 28 36 28 24 20 206.03

137 Jenna Jeffers 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 32 32 24 10.6 32 190.68

142 Codie Henry 10 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 32 13.3 20 169.35

143 Jacob Carpenter 10 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 36 36 8 20 168.01

148 Hull Destinee 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 24 24 10.6 20 130.68

22 Elida High School 220.01

122 Smith Noah 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 8 20 220.01



2012 D1 Rural Soils
Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Hites Zebadiah Pike-Delta-York High School 385.36

2 Tyler Fraker Pike-Delta-York High School 370.04

3 Brittany Conkey Fairview High School 369.36

4 Blank Name Archbold High School 368.69

5 Austin Arps Wauseon High School 362.7

6 Ethan Vanloocke Evergreen Local High School 361.36

7 Fritsch Evergreen Local High School 358.7

8 Dakota Parrish Edon-Northwest High School 355.36

9 Sandrock Colin Woodmore High School 344.69

10 Ashleigh Blausey Woodmore High School 342.03

11 Nick Stearns Elmwood High School 338.69

12 Dustin Nofziger Pettisville High School 337.36

13 Zayne Colegrove Gorham Fayette High School 336.01

14 Ben Wilhelm Bowling Green High School 334.03

15 Alec Aylander Gorham Fayette High School 333.35

16 Danni Miller Evergreen Local High School 332.7

17 Ceairia Keller Gorham Fayette High School 330.02

18 Miranda Minzey Gorham Fayette High School 328.68

19 Mitchell Archbold High School 328.02

20 Brittany George Elmwood High School 323.36

21 Bechstein Logan Edon-Northwest High School 323.36

22 Lumbrezer Landon Evergreen Local High School 323.35

23 Haley Yarnell Bowling Green High School 323.35

24 Connor Wagner Eastwood High School 321.36

25 Avers Ryan Woodmore High School 320.04

26 Rebekah Eggers Archbold High School 319.36

27 Hunter Haar Woodmore High School 319.35

28 Connor Hug Edon-Northwest High School 314.68

29 Kayleigh Zolman Tinora High School 312.68

30 Bostelman Jake Tinora High School 311.35

31 Zack Eisenhauer Wauseon High School 308.69

32 P Atty Hookstadt Gorham Fayette High School 308.68

33 Lindsay George Elmwood High School 307.36

34 Spenser Goebel Edon-Northwest High School 306.03

35 Savannah Schwind Otsego High School 305.36

36 Smith Justus Bowling Green High School 305.36

37 Hunter Casselman Millcreek-West Unity HS 305.36

38 John Krock Eastwood High School 304.69

39 Nate Pettry Tinora High School 304.69

40 Nick Wolfe Genoa Area High School 304.04

41 Andrew White Millcreek-West Unity HS 302.68

42 Yoder Grant Pike-Delta-York High School 301.37

43 Alexandra Pettisville High School 301.35

44 Makayla Mohre Elmwood High School 300.03



45 Morlock Elmwood High School 300.03

46 Todd Miller Pike-Delta-York High School 300.03

47 Mark Rochester Bowling Green High School 298.02

48 Moser Daniel Otsego High School 296.02

49 Garrett Cass Pike-Delta-York High School 294.69

50 Anna Bostater Edgerton High School 294.68

51 Fred Balmoria Otsego High School 294.02

52 Luc Scott Pike-Delta-York High School 294.01

53 Nick Wyse Archbold High School 292.02

54 Derek Loeffler Evergreen Local High School 291.35

55 Demi Powers Gorham Fayette High School 290.7

56 Phillip Vasko Evergreen Local High School 288.03

57 Emalee Stewart Wauseon High School 287.35

58 Wes Heuerman Holgate High School 286.69

59 Brian Oneil Evergreen Local High School 285.36

60 Morgan Huff Elmwood High School 285.36

61 Allison Bench Genoa Area High School 284.69

62 Blank Name Archbold High School 284.01

63 John George Genoa Area High School 282.68

64 Chyenne James Gorham Fayette High School 280.69

65 Alexis Miller Elmwood High School 278.7

66 Newton Emerald North Central High School 278.69

67 Kody Shreve Ayersville High School 278.02

68 Ross Andre Wauseon High School 277.35

69 Riehle Ben Edgerton High School 276.69

70 Giesler Rebecca Woodmore High School 276.69

71 Wyatt Zulch Edon-Northwest High School 276.69

72 Moore Nathan Genoa Area High School 276.03

73 Amanda Barndt Bowling Green High School 275.35

74 Andrew Wolfram Otsego High School 274.69

75 Adam Knepper North Central High School 273.35

76 Kevin Kowal Pike-Delta-York High School 272.68

77 Taylor Radcliffe North Central High School 270.69

78 Carl Brubaker Archbold High School 269.35

79 Max Holstein Bowling Green High School 268.68

80 Kyle Brown Wauseon High School 268.68

81 Allison Fahrer Pike-Delta-York High School 268.03

82 Hannah Meller Pettisville High School 267.34

83 Rachael Weber Genoa Area High School 266.7

84 Kara Ameling Eastwood High School 265.35

85 Justen Garmenn Otsego High School 264.69

86 Herman Brandon Edgerton High School 264.69

87 Kaleb Holtsberry Fairview High School 264.02

88 Blank Name Archbold High School 263.36

89 Seth Morrison Genoa Area High School 261.36

90 River Wicker Edon-Northwest High School 259.36

91 Brownzaachary Holgate High School 258.68



92 Reinhart Sam Genoa Area High School 254.68

93 Eli Wilhelm Holgate High School 252.02

94 Alex Wynn Bowling Green High School 250.02

95 Danial Michael Gorham Fayette High School 246.69

96 Marissa Merritte Tinora High School 246.02

97 Dodsonelysha Tinora High School 246.02

98 Kirby Miller North Central High School 245.36

99 Kristi Walker Liberty Center High School 245.36

100 Everett Wilkerson Tinora High School 245.35

101 Pete Thieroff Ayersville High School 244.68

102 Audrey Thack* Wauseon High School 244.02

103 S*r  *ndra Va North Central High School 242.68

104 Ethan Scantlen Fairview High School 242.02

105 Yjake Wonderl Fairview High School 241.36

106 Austin Wagner Wauseon High School 240.69

107 Latesha Koch North Central High School 240.02

108 Blank Name Millcreek-West Unity HS 240.02

109 Jordan Bailey North Central High School 237.36

110 Garrett Tuck Eastwood High School 236.68

111 Brandon Bailey Otsego High School 236.68

112 Tyler Johnson Fairview High School 234.69

113 Rylee Mccain Millcreek-West Unity HS 234.69

114 Mackenzie Meyer Archbold High School 233.35

115 Keegan Mack Wauseon High School 232.68

116 James Ester Fairview High School 226.67

117 Sierra Freeman Edgerton High School 225.35

118 Brandon Gustwiller Holgate High School 224.03

119 Nathan Morlock Bowling Green High School 222.68

120 Devin Nafziger North Central High School 221.35

121 Galliger Matthew Bowling Green High School 220.01

122 Smith Noah Elida High School 220.01

123 Barnett Morgan Tinora High School 219.35

124 Tim Kleman Bowling Green High School 218.03

125 Joe Shilling Millcreek-West Unity HS 218.01

126 Nick Luderman Holgate High School 216.68

127 Zach Downs Otsego High School 215.36

128 Thomas Kovar Holgate High School 212.69

129 Rachel Wickerham Edgerton High School 212.68

130 Zac Graber Liberty Center High School 211.37

131 Collin Vollmar Liberty Center High School 210.02

132 Michaela Chambers Liberty Center High School 209.36

133 Alex Baker Edon-Northwest High School 208.68

134 Rachel Leatherman Liberty Center High School 206.03

135 Molly Hammersmith Ayersville High School 194.02

136 Aaron Sommers Holgate High School 191.36

137 Jenna Jeffers Liberty Center High School 190.68

138 Perez Drake Edgerton High School 188.69



139 Cook Travis Ayersville High School 182.69

140 Austin Bidlack Edgerton High School 176.68

141 Zack Clark Ayersville High School 174.01

142 Codie Henry Liberty Center High School 169.35

143 Jacob Carpenter Liberty Center High School 168.01

144 Kevin Zimmerman Ayersville High School 160.01

145 Devin Ridgway Ayersville High School 158.68

146 Mason Aelker Ayersville High School 155.34

147 Wagner Aaron Holgate High School 143.34

148 Hull Destinee Liberty Center High School 130.68

149 Cole Rankin Tinora High School 128.68

150 Macy Sprow Edgerton High School 120.68
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